
 

Everyone is different 

 

We all do things in  

different ways 

 

We all need help with  

different things 

 

Being different is normal 

Embrace Our Difference 



 

Embrace difference 

Let’s do something to make 

Jersey more inclusive 

 

Inclusive means that nobody 

is left out 

 

Share difference 

 Let’s tell a friend 

 Or post it online 

 

Celebrate difference 

Let’s celebrate how good it 

is to be inclusive 

We’re asking you to... 



 

You can watch the 

#WeThe15 video  

WeThe15 - YouTube   

 

You can learn more about  

inclusive communication 

Communication Access UK  

 

You can read about  

how to be inclusive 

Top 10 inclusive tips 

Inclusion at work 

Tips from the UN 

 

What can you do? 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gHCDvdCaJhI
https://communication-access.co.uk/
https://www.activeimpact.org.uk/top-ten-tips-for-being-more-inclusive-of-disabled-adults-and-young-people/
https://www.inclusiveemployers.co.uk/blog/top-tips-for-disability-inclusion-at-work/
https://hr.un.org/article/disability-inclusion-tips


 

You can learn about 

digital content 

Microsoft tools 

Digital training 

Accessible websites 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Embrace it 

 

 Share it 

 

 Celebrate it 

https://support.microsoft.com/en-gb/office/make-your-content-accessible-to-everyone-ecab0fcf-d143-4fe8-a2ff-6cd596bddc6d
https://learn.microsoft.com/en-gb/training/paths/accessibility-fundamentals/
https://www.w3.org/WAI/fundamentals/


 Embrace it 

 

 Share it 

 

 Celebrate it 

Embrace Our Difference 

 

Embrace difference 

 Let’s do something to make 

Jersey more inclusive 

 

Share difference 

 Let’s tell a friend 

 Or post it online 

 

Celebrate difference 

Let’s celebrate how good it is 

to be inclusive for everyone 


